
Malmö Open 2016
Junior/U20 Foil

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Fencers (present, structured order - 17 fencers)
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name and first name nat. club number

LARSEN Sarah DEN TREKANTEN
ZELECHOWSKA Sara POL AZS AWF GDANS
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 18
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBO 9
PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA HELSINGBO 14
DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR 5
HOLBERG Maja SWE KFK KALMAR 5
KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR 7
KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR 8
LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR 10
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar SWE MFFG MALMÖ 11
BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE MFFG MALMÖ 12
FÄREMO Erik SWE MFFG MALMÖ 30
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodaho SWE MFFG MALMÖ 8
AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 16
TÖRNSJÖ Victor SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 17
VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 29
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Malmö Open 2016
Junior/U20 Foil

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Formula of the competition
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17 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
17 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
17 qualifiers

Round No 2
17 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
17 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 17 fencers

Direct elimination
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Malmö Open 2016
Junior/U20 Foil Girls
Malmö, 09.04.2016

Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 4 fencers

Tableau direct
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Malmö Open 2016
Junior/U20 Foil

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    8:15    piste No  1
Referee: EVERITT Marcus Elgaard DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M ind. HS rank
PAPADOPOULOS Jordani ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  2  V  1  V 0.500 2 13 3
HOLBERG Maja KFK KALMAR SWE  1  0  1  V 0.250 -10 7 4
TÖRNSJÖ Victor GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  0  V  V  V 0.750 7 15 2
BAKHUREVICH Madina MFFG MALMÖ SWE  0  1  2  1 0.000 -16 4 5

Poule No 2    8:15    piste No  3
Referee: PALLESEN Kirsten Siig DEN JAF AARHUS

V/M ind. HS rank
ZELECHOWSKA Sara AZS AWF GDANSK POL  2  4  3  1  V 0.200 -5 15 5
AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR SWE  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 1
KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR SWE  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 4 20 3
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MFFG MALMÖ SWE  V  3  0  V  V 0.600 3 18 4
FÄREMO Erik MFFG MALMÖ SWE  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -24 1 6

Poule No 3    8:15    piste No  5
Referee: BLADIN Jonathan SWE EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  0  3  1  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6
KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR SWE  V  V  V  2 V3 0.800 11 20 2
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshoda MFFG MALMÖ SWE  V  1  V  2  1 0.400 -5 14 4
LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN DEN  V  1  1  3  3 0.200 -8 13 5
PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
LOO Sebastian KFK KALMAR SWE  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 7 20 3
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Malmö Open 2016
Junior/U20 Foil

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 17 20 qualifier
2 PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 15 25 qualifier
3 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR 0.800 13 24 qualifier
4 KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR 0.800 11 20 qualifier
5 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 9 23 qualifier
6 TÖRNSJÖ Victor SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.750 7 15 qualifier
7 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR 0.600 7 20 qualifier
8 KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR 0.600 4 20 qualifier
9 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.600 3 18 qualifier

10 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 13 qualifier
11 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
12 HOLBERG Maja SWE KFK KALMAR 0.250 -10 7 qualifier
13 ZELECHOWSKA Sara POL AZS AWF GDANSK 0.200 -5 15 qualifier
14 LARSEN Sarah DEN TREKANTEN 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
15 BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
16 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -20 5 qualifier
17 FÄREMO Erik SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -24 1 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2016
Junior/U20 Foil

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
Referee: LUNDEGARD Martin SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
PAPADOPOULOS Jordani ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
HOLBERG Maja KFK KALMAR SWE  3  V  0  4  3 0.200 -6 15 5
BAKHUREVICH Madina MFFG MALMÖ SWE  1  1  3  2  0 0.000 -18 7 6
ZELECHOWSKA Sara AZS AWF GDANSK POL  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 4 21 2
TÖRNSJÖ Victor GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  1  V  V  4  V 0.600 0 20 4
LOO Sebastian KFK KALMAR SWE  0  V  V  V  4 0.600 3 19 3

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: ZINGMARK William SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  1  V  1  0  1 0.200 -16 8 6
LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN DEN  V  3  0  0  1 0.200 -12 9 5
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshoda MFFG MALMÖ SWE  4  V  2  0  1 0.200 -11 12 4
KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR SWE  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 17 22 2
PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBORG SWE  V  V  V  2  0 0.600 4 17 3

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  5
Referee: JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M ind. HS rank
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE  0  0  4  V 0.250 -8 9 4
DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR SWE  V  V  3  V 0.750 8 18 2
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MFFG MALMÖ SWE  V  2  2  V 0.500 4 14 3
AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
FÄREMO Erik MFFG MALMÖ SWE  2  3  0  0 0.000 -15 5 5
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Malmö Open 2016
Junior/U20 Foil

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 1.000 34 45 qualifier
2 KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR 0.900 29 45 qualifier
3 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.889 20 43 qualifier
4 PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0.800 19 42 qualifier
5 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR 0.778 21 42 qualifier
6 KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR 0.700 21 42 qualifier
7 TÖRNSJÖ Victor SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.667 7 35 qualifier
8 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR 0.600 10 39 qualifier
9 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.556 7 32 qualifier

10 ZELECHOWSKA Sara POL AZS AWF GDANS 0.400 -1 36 qualifier
11 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.375 -6 22 qualifier
12 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.300 -16 26 qualifier
13 HOLBERG Maja SWE KFK KALMAR 0.222 -16 22 qualifier
14 LARSEN Sarah DEN TREKANTEN 0.200 -20 22 qualifier
15 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.100 -36 13 qualifier
16 BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -34 11 qualifier
17 FÄREMO Erik SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -39 6 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2016
Junior/U20 Foil

Malmö, 09.04.2016

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 1.000 34 45 qualifier
2 KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR 0.900 29 45 qualifier
3 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.889 20 43 qualifier
4 PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA HELSINGBOR 0.800 19 42 qualifier
5 DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR 0.778 21 42 qualifier
6 KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR 0.700 21 42 qualifier
7 TÖRNSJÖ Victor SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.667 7 35 qualifier
8 LOO Sebastian SWE KFK KALMAR 0.600 10 39 qualifier
9 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.556 7 32 qualifier

10 ZELECHOWSKA Sara POL AZS AWF GDANS 0.400 -1 36 qualifier
11 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.375 -6 22 qualifier
12 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.300 -16 26 qualifier
13 HOLBERG Maja SWE KFK KALMAR 0.222 -16 22 qualifier
14 LARSEN Sarah DEN TREKANTEN 0.200 -20 22 qualifier
15 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.100 -36 13 qualifier
16 BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -34 11 qualifier
17 FÄREMO Erik SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -39 6 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2016
Junior/U20 Foil Girls
Malmö, 09.04.2016
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1 ZELECHOWSKA Sara POL

Tableau de 8

8 --------- ---

5 BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE

4 LARSEN Sarah DEN    15/3

3 HOLBERG Maja SWE

6 --------- ---

7 --------- ---

2 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE

ZELECHOWSKA Sara

Semi-finals

LARSEN Sarah
   15/5

HOLBERG Maja

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon
   15/12

ZELECHOWSKA Sara

Final

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon

   15/14
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon



Malmö Open 2016
Junior/U20 Foil Girls
Malmö, 09.04.2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 5 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon MFFG MALMÖ SWE
2 ZELECHOWSKA Sara AZS AWF GDANS POL
3 HOLBERG Maja KFK KALMAR SWE
3 LARSEN Sarah TREKANTEN DEN
5 BAKHUREVICH Madina MFFG MALMÖ SWE
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